COUNTRY		City and County of Denver			City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202
SEAL ST	Legislation Details				
File #:	19-1204 Version: 1				
Туре:	Res	olution Stat	us:	Adopted	
File created:	10/2	28/2019 In co	ontrol:	Finance & Governance Committee	
On agenda:	11/1	8/2019 Fina	al action:	11/18/2019	
Title:	A resolution approving a proposed Master Purchase Order between the City and County of Denver and Rebel Services, Inc. for the purchase of turnout gear for the Denver Fire Department. Approves a master purchase order with Rebel Services Inc., doing business as Becker Safety and Supply, for \$3,000,000 and for two years, with three possible annual renewal options, for the purchase of turnout gear for the Denver Fire Department (SC-00004123). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 12-9-19. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 11-5-19.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Jonathan Griffin				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RR19 1204 GS Rebel Services Inc, 2. RR19 1204 GS Rebel Services Inc MPO, 3. 19-1204 Filed Resolution_Rebel Services, Inc. MPO No. SC_00004123, 4. 19-1204 Master Purchase Order_Rebel Services, Inc. SC_00004123, 5. 19-1204 Filed Resolution_Rebel Services, Inc. MPO No. SC_00004123, 6. 19-1204 - signed				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Acti	on	Result
11/19/2019	1	Council President	sigr	ned	
11/18/2019	1	City Council	ado	pted	Pass
11/5/2019	1	Finance & Governance Commi	ttee app	proved by consent	Pass